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new self-titled
album 'The Narcs'

available on album & tape

features hit single
'Diamonds On China'

{ARCS' Second Album Tour~rT
H|with special guest SHONA LAING (performs solo)
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OCTOBER
Thurs 24 Oct
Fri 25 Oct
Sat 26 Oct
Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct
Tues 29 Oct
Wed 30 Oct

Mt Maunganui
Gisborne
Napier
Palmerston North
Masterton
Wellington
Blenheim

NOVEMBER
Fri 1 Nov
Sat 2 Nov
Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov
Tues 5 Nov
Wed 6 Nov
Thurs 7 Nov

Christchurch
Christchurch
Timaru
Oamaru
Gore
Queenstown
Invercargill

Fri 8 Nov
Sat 9 Nov
Mon 11 Nov
Tues 12 Nov
Wed 13 Nov
Thurs 14 Nov
Fri 15 Nov
Sat 16 Nov

ROY BUCHANAN
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HIS NEW ALBUM
When A GuitarPlays The Blues

ALSO"

JOHNNY WINTER
NEW ALBUM ‘Serious Business’

BOTH OUT NOW ON ODE RECORDS. F*
PO BOX 1535, AUCKLAND. ODE
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GABYMOBBt
RUN FOR COVER i

New Album & ■^&,«sa!
Cassette with extra track '4®*i

Includes 'EMPTY ROOMS
& 'OUT IN THE FIEUftISHH
Available Soon on Compact Disc ■ .’spjsjj|
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4-Track E.P.
'EMPTY ROOMS'

TENSB TENSBI2

/' ■


